TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM373255

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
	Correction of error in a cover sheet previously recorded. Correction of citizenship information. Boost Information Systems, Inc. and Preventice Technologies, Inc. should have been listed as Delaware Corporations.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Boost Information Systems, Inc.		06/15/2015	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Preventice Technologies, Inc. f/k/a Boost Information Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	2765 Commerce Dr NW	
Internal Address:	Suite 220	
City:	Rochester	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55901	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Re	egistration Number:	4361768	BODYGUARDIAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2148557507

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2148557507
Email: jray@munsch.com
Correspondent Name: James Robert Ray, III
Address Line 1: 500 N. Akard Street
Address Line 2: 3800 Ross Tower
Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12447.30
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James R. Ray, III
SIGNATURE:	/james ray/
DATE SIGNED:	02/15/2016

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005731 FRAME: 0812

900354243

source=CoverSheet for Change of Name from Boost to Preventice#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005731 FRAME: 0813

900333695 08/07/2015

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM350717

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900332827

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Boost Information Systems, Inc.		06/15/2015	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Preventice Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	2765 Commerce Dr NW	
Internal Address:	Suite 220	
City:	Rochester	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	55901	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4308308	PREVENTICE
Registration Number:	4361768	BODYGUARDIAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

2148557507 Phone:

Email: jray@munsch.com **Correspondent Name:** James Robert Ray, III Address Line 1: 500 N. Akard Street Address Line 2: 3800 Ross Tower Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	12447.30
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	James R. Ray, III
SIGNATURE:	/james ray/
DATE SIGNED:	08/07/2015

Total Attachments: 1

RECORDED: 02/15/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005731 FRAME: 0814